COMBINATA PUNTO 3 CRAFT 2017

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

POSIZION COGNOME NOME

1 CAMINADA Chiara
2 CONFORTOLA Monica
3 MARIANI Silvia

4 BONICIOLLI Micaela
5 LADINI Chiara
6 NATALE Susanna

7 POLLAM TONELLI Adele

NAZz
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SKI

02:59:25
03:39:28
04:04:17
04:06:41
04:33:06
04:51:10
05:13:08

CYC

02:59:15
03:06:51
03:05:49
03:03:30
03:35:36
04:06:17
04:27:18

RUN

02:03:49
01:54:48
02:08:56
02:11:41
01:59:20
02:32:15
02:24:11

TOTALE
08:02:29
08:41:07
09:19:02
09:21:52
10:08:02
11:29:42
12:04:37



